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 31 35ASHKUM  41 BK000096 -4-4 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  0

 61 65BOLINGBROOK  41 BK000098 -4-7 1 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 30 27BONFIELD  41 BK000099  3 0 0 0 30020 UNITED STATES  0

 31 29BRADLEY  41 BK000100  2-1 0 1 20020 UNITED STATES  2

 25 24BRAIDWOOD  41 BK000101  1-1 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 22 23BUCKLEY  41 BK000102 -1-2 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  2

 14 15CHANNAHON  41 BK000103 -1-1 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  3

 17 17CHEBANSE  41 BK000104  0-2 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 30 31CREST HILL  41 BK000106 -1-2 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  1

 48 47CRETE  41 BK000107  1-1 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 78 76FRANKFORT  41 BK000111  2-1 0 0 30020 UNITED STATES  0

 30 27HERSCHER  41 BK000115  3 0 0 0 30020 UNITED STATES  1

 36 35JOLIET NOON  41 BK000117  1-1 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 107 101LEMONT  41 BK000120  6-1 0 2 50020 UNITED STATES  0

 23 26LOCKPORT  41 BK000122 -3-4 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  2

 13 13MARTINTON  41 BK000125  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  35

 10 10MILFORD  41 BK000126  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  7

 54 52MOKENA  41 BK000127  2 0 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 31 31NEW LENOX  41 BK000129  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  7

 26 28ONARGA  41 BK000130 -2-2 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  2

 98 94PLAINFIELD  41 BK000132  4-2 1 0 50020 UNITED STATES  1

 13 13SHOREWOOD  41 BK000135  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  8

 22 22WATSEKA  41 BK000137  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  26

 4 4WELLINGTON  41 BK000138  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12WILMINGTON  41 BK000139  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  6

 26 23BELLFLOWER  41 BK000577  3 0 0 0 30020 UNITED STATES  2

 19 19COAL CITY  41 BK000583  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  5

 31 31CORNELL  41 BK000584  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  6

 48 48DANVERS  41 BK000585  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  6

 29 30DWIGHT  41 BK000586 -1-1 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  2

 32 34EARLVILLE  41 BK000587 -2-4 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 17 18FAIRBURY  41 BK000588 -1-1 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12FLANAGAN  41 BK000589  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  18

 9 10GARDNER  41 BK000591 -1-1 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  2

 50 49GIBSON CITY  41 BK000592  1 0 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  2

 19 19HUDSON  41 BK000594  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  12

 14 15LELAND  41 BK000597 -1-1 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9LONG POINT  41 BK000598  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  35

 81 81MARSEILLES  41 BK000599  0-1 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  0
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 54 53MENDOTA  41 BK000601  1 0 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  5

 96 93MINOOKA  41 BK000602  3 0 0 1 20020 UNITED STATES  2

 34 33MORRIS  41 BK000603  1-1 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  0

 16 19NORMAL  41 BK000604 -3-4 0 1 00020 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9OSWEGO  41 BK000606  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  8

 19 18OTTAWA  41 BK000607  1 0 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  3

 19 17PRINCETON  41 BK000613  2 0 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  2

 31 31SERENA  41 BK000617  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  4

 21 20SHEFFIELD  41 BK000618  1-1 0 0 20020 UNITED STATES  1

 6 8SPRING VALLEY  41 BK000621 -2-2 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  0

 26 26STREATOR  41 BK000623  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  6

 14 14WASHBURN  41 BK000625  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  24

 16 18YORKVILLE  41 BK000626 -2-2 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21TOWANDA  41 BK029988  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  5

 35 35LA MOILLE  41 BK030089  0 0 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  6

 43 33BEECHER  41 BK040403  10 0 0 0 100020 UNITED STATES  1

 26 27MALDEN  41 BK041441 -1-1 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  3

 17 16STREATOR HARDSCRABBLE  41 BK062004  1 0 0 0 10020 UNITED STATES  3

 0 3ROCKDALE  61 BK108163 -3-3 0 0 00020 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  2  55  1,765 1,749  64  16 58
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 1 BK

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoROCKDALE 11-2025108163

CancelledROCKDALE 12-2025108163
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